
From: Becky Laffitte <blaffitte@sowellgray.com>
To: Whittle, AmandaAmanda.Whittle@dss.sc.gov

Monty Toddmtodd@sowellgray.com
Catone, TonyTony.Catone@dss.sc.gov
Pisarik, HollyHollyPisarik@gov.sc.gov
Butch BowersButch@ButchBowers.com

Date: 5/23/2016 4:54:31 PM
Subject: RE: Defense Team Meeting -Thursday meeting? 5-26-16

Amanda
 
I am to have a mediation beginning at 9 am Thursday…I am free Wednesday from NOON on……
 
From: Whittle, Amanda [mailto:Amanda.Whittle@dss.sc.gov] 
 
Sent: Monday, May 23, 2016 4:53 PM
 
To: Becky Laffitte <blaffitte@sowellgray.com>; Monty Todd <mtodd@sowellgray.com>; Catone, Tony <Tony.
Catone@dss.sc.gov>; Holly Pisarik (hollypisarik@gov.sc.gov) <hollypisarik@gov.sc.gov>; Butch Bowers 
<Butch@ButchBowers.com>
 
Subject: Defense Team Meeting -Thursday meeting? 5-26-16
 
We need to meet about the information from and our response to today's call?
 
Are you available Thursday of this week?
 
Thank you,
Amanda
 
Amanda F. Whittle
Assistant General Counsel
Office of General Counsel
S.C. Dept. of Social Services
Post Office Box 1520
Columbia, SC 29202-1520
803-898-0776 telephone
803-898-7245 facsimile
803-917-1323 cellular
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